CLASSIC DESIGNS
School Uniforms & Athletic Wear
1551 Taraval Street, San Francisco, CA 94116

ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL 2021 Uniform List

i T e e — T T
Phone Orders: (415) 661-4700
Facebook: Classic Designs School Uniforms

www.eclassicdesigns.com

Gr;
K-4

K-4

5-8

5-8

K-8

***Girls are required to wear elther the embroidered v-neck sweater or the cardigan

K-8

K-8

K-8

K-8

“"*Girls are required to wear either biker shorts or leggings under skirt or Jumper*~

K-8

K-8

5-8

K-8

K-8

K-8

K-8

‘Wi sk s e i s sk o e e o i e ke i e e e e e e o e el i ok il GIRLS UNIFORM '
Slzes Avallable:

item: Description:

Jumper: (00308)  U-neck St. Vincent de Paul plaid drop waist jumper with

three pleats

Blouse: (023WT)  White short sleeve Peter Pan blouse

Skirt: (01608)  St. Vincent de Paul plaid skirt with two box pleats

Blouse: (025WT)  White short sleeve oxford collar overblouse

Tie: (091RD) Red clip-on tie (Required on Full Dress Days)

Sweater; (135N18)  Navy acrylic V-Neck pullover sweater with embroidered

St. Vincent de Paul logo

Sweater: (133N18)  Navy acrylic cardigan sweater with embroidered St.
Vincent de Paul logo

Jacket: (0BOEMN18) Navy quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP
logo

Jacket: (081TMN18) Navy hooded windbreaker jacket with jersey lining,
embroidered SVDP logo

Jacket: (0BOGY18)  Gray quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP
logo

Shorts: (AS6NV)  Navy cotton/ lycra biker shorts
Pants; (066NV)  Navy cotton/ spandex leggings

Pants: (127DN)}  ***NEW"** Dark navy pleated, wrinkle free twill pants

with elastic back waist (to be worn with gray knit shirt on

PE days, or white blouse on non-PE days)

Pants: (027DN)  ***NEW"** Dark navy flat front, wrinkle free twill pants (to
be wom with gray knit shirt on PE days, or white blouse

on non-PE days)

GYM- Gray short sleeve pique knit shirt with St. Vincent de Paul

Knitshirt:(044GY18)  logo (to be worn only on PE days with navy skort or
pants)

GYM- Skort:(017NV)  Navy skort (to be womn only on PE days with gray knit
: shirt)
Accessories: (096) Double rosette bow
(097) Small plaid bow with center ribbon knot hair clip
(098) Large plaid bow with grosgrain ribbon accent hair clip
(099) Plaid headband
(099FT) Plaid elastic headband with bow
(199) Headband with plaid rosette
(100) Plaid pony tail tie

Socks: (461WT)  Crew : white (6 pack)

Tights: (065WT) Heavy Tights: white (cold weather only)

wew

Regular
Regular
Half Sz
Girls'
Ladies
Women

Regular
Half Sz
Teen

Girls
Women
Women

Youth
Adult
Adult

Youth
Aduit
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult

Youth
Junior

Youth
Adult

Reg/Slim
Half Sz

Regular
Slim
Junior
Junior

Youth
Adult

Regular
Half

Girls'
Gid's
Girls'

03R 04R 05R 06R 06XR 07R
08R 10R 12R 14R 16R 18R
07H 08H 10H 12H 14H 16H
05 06 07 08 10 12 14 16

AS AM AL

AXL  A2XL

07R 08R 10R 12R 14R 16R 18R
07H 08H 10H 12H 14H 16H
12T 14T 16T

7 8 10 12 14 16
AS AM AL AXL

A2XL A3XL

10" 12" 15" 18"

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AS AM AL AXL

A2XL

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AS AM AL AXL

A2XL

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AS AM AL AXL

A2XL

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AS AM

AL AXL  A2XL

YXs YS YM YL YXL

AS AM AL AXL

A2XL

YXS YS YM YL YXL

J§  JM Jrik JiXL

04 06 08 10 12 14
AS AM AL

07R 08R 10R /078 08S 10S
06H O07H O08H 10H 12H 14H
08R 10R 12R 14R 16R

088 108 128 148 168

1J 3J SJ 7J o

11J 134 184 17 19

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AS AM AL AXL

06R O07R O08R 10R 12R 14R
06H 07H 08H 10H 12H 14H
6 7

9

YS YM YL

16H

16R
16H

T dokekeieiciol kol ki ioeioinink-inininisieieioiokoinin ookl b doioke k-

Price:
$53.95
$54.95
$56.95

$22.95
$24.95
$25.95

$53.95

$56.95
$56.95

$29.95
$31.95
$33.95

$13.45

$41.95
$44.95
$51.95

$46.95
$50.95
$56.95

$54.95
$57.95
$60.95

$54.95
$57.95
$57.95

$54.95
$57.95
$60.95

$19.95
$21.95

$21.95
$23.95

$32.95
$36.95

$33.95
$33.95
$37.95
$37.95

$24.95
$28.95

$33.95
$35.95

$13.45
$11.45
$13.45
$12.45
$15.45
$15.45

$9.45

$10.45
$11.45
$15.45

REGULAR: Monday thru Thursday- 1:00PM to 6:00PM

STORE HOURS

Saturday- 10:00AM to 3:30PM

CLOSED Friday and Sunday

|EXTENDED SUMMER HOURS: (July 6, 2021 to August 21, 2021) Monday thru Sunday- 10:00AM to 5:00PM

RETURN POLICY

Merchandise may be returned with original receipt for exchange or refund within 90 days of purchase. Item(s) must be unused with price tag attached in original condition.




—— —

CLASSIC DESIGNS Phone Orders: (415) 661-4700
School Uniforms & Athletic Wear Facebook: Classic Designs School Uniforms!
1551 Taraval Street, San Francisco, CA 94116 www.eclassicdesigns.com)

ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL 2021 Uniform List
PAER AT IR NN o **BOYS UNIFORM :

Gr: ltem: Description: Sizes Available: Price:
K-8 Shits: (038WT) White short sleeve oxford shirt with buttton-down collar Regular 04 06 07 $25.95
Regular 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 $27.95
Husky 10H 12H 14H 16H 18H 20H $29.95
Men AS AM AL AXL $32.95
Men A2XL $35.95
K-8 Pants: (154GY) Gray pleated, double knee twill pants with elastic back Reg O5R 06R O7R $31.95
waist Slim 058 068 07S $31.95
K-8 Pants: (150GY) Gray flat front, wrinkle free twill pants Reg/Slim 0B8R 09R 10R /08S 098 10S 33.95
Regular 11R  12R 14R 16R 35.95
Slim 118 128 148 35.95
Husky 25H 26H 27H 28H 294 30H 38.95
Husky 31H 32H 33H 34H 36H 38H 40.95
Prep 28P 29P 30P 38.95
Men 31M 32M 33M 34M 36M 38M 40.95
K-8 Sweater: (135N18) Navy acrylic V-neck pullover sweater with embroidered St. Youth YXS YS YM YL  YXL 41.95
Vincent de Paul logo (Required) Aduit AS AM AL AXL 44,95
Adult A2XL 51.95
K-8 Jacket: (080GY18) Gray quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP Youth YXS YS YM YL  YXL 55.95
logo Adult AS AM AL AXL 58.95
Adult A2XL 61.95
K-8 Jacket: (OBOEMN18) Navy quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP Youth YXS YS YM YL  YXL 54.95
logo Adult AS AM AL AXL 57.95
Adult A2XL 60.95
K-8 Jacket: (081TMN18) Navy hooded windbreaker jacket with jersey lining, Youth YXS YS YM YL YXL 54.95
embroidered SVDP logo Adult AS AM 57.95
Adult AL AXL  A2XL 57.95
K-8 Tie: (091NV) Navy blue clip-on tie (Requlred on Full Dress Days) 10" 12" 15" 18" $13.45
7-8 Tie: (191NV) Navy blue tie (Required on Full Dress Days) 56" $18.95
Optional
K-8 GYM-Knitshirt: Gray short sleeve pique knlt shirt with St. Vincent de Paul Youth YXS YS YM YL YXL $24.95
(044GY18) logo (to be worn only on PE days with navy shorts) Adult AS AM AL AXL $28.95
K-8 GYM-Knitshirt: Navy short sleeve pique knit shirt with St. Vincent de Paul Youth YXS YS YM YL YXL $24.95
(044N18) lego (wom only on PE days with gray pants) Adult AS  AM AL AXL $28.95
K-8 GYM-Shorts (049DN)  Dark navy pleated, wrinkle free twill walking shorts with Regular 04R 05R O06R 0O7R $28.95
elastic back waist (o be worn only on PE days with gray ~ Slim 058 06S 078 $28.95
knit shirf) Reg/Slim 08R 10R /08S 10S $30.95
Husky 25H 26H 27H 28H 29H 30H $34.95
K-8 GYM-Shorts:(148DN)  Dark navy flat front, wrinkle free twill walking shorts {to be Regular 08R 10R 12R  14R 16R $32.95
worm only on PE days with gray knit shirt) Slim 088 108 128 145 16S $32.95
Husky 31H 32H 33H 34H 36H 38H $37.95
Prep 28P 29P 30P $36.95
Men 31M  32M 33M  34M 36M 38M $37.95
1-8 Belt: (192BK) Black full elastic belt with metal clasp $9.95
Required (292BK) Black elastic adjustable belt with leather tabs $13.95
(092BK) Black leather belt 20 22 24 26 28 30 $16.95
32 34 36 38 40 $17.95
K-8 Socks: (161WT) Crew: white (6 pack) Boys 7 9 $10.45
Men 10 $11.45
—
STORE HOURS
REGULAR: Monday thru Thursday- 1:00PM to 6:00PM Saturday- 10:00AM to 3:30PM CLOSED Friday and Sunday

|EXTENDED SUMMER HOURS: (July 6, 2021 to August 21, 2021) Monday thru Sunday- 10:00AM to 5:00PM

e TR it .
I RETURN POLICY
Merchandise may be retuned wilh original receipt for exchange or refund within 80 days of purchase. ltem({s) must be unused with price tag attached in original condition.

ORDERING INFORMATION

WEB-SITE: www.eclassicdesigns.com

ORDER BY PHONE: (415) 661-4700

SALES TAX: Please add 8.5% sales tax to all orders.

PAYMENT: We accept Mastercard, Visa, AMEX, and Discover. We do not accept payment by personal check or money order. COD is not available.

GET FREE SHIPPING TO ST. VINCENT de PAUL EVERY OTHER WEEK THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR! Free Shipping code: FREESHIPSVDP
Please check our School Delivery Schedule on our website for the next free delivery to St. Vincent de Paul.

SHIPPING & HANDLING: For merchandise orders $150.00 and under Add: $9.75
$150.01 to $250.00 $12.75
$250.01 to $350.00 $16.75
$350.01 to $450.00 $18.75
$450.01 and over $20.75

Orders are shipped, with few exceptions, in two or three working days of their receipt.
ALL SALES FINAL for logo items size AL-A2XL. Please make sure the itemns fit before purchasing.
BACKORDERS: We try our best to be fully stocked at all times. However, if a backorder is needed, we will inform you of the product's earliest availablity.

SPECIAL ORDERS ON SIZES NOT LISTED: Please submit your order by May 30, 2021 to allow time for the special culting and delivery. Additional charges will apply.




