School Uniforms & Athletic Wear 1551 Taraval Street, San Francisco, CA 94116 Phone Orders: (415) 661-4700

Facebook: Classic Designs School Uniforms www.eclassicdesigns.com

ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL 2021 Uniform List

	*****	******	**************************************	ORM ****	*****	*****		****	*****	******	******	****
Gr:	<u>item:</u>		Description:	Sizes Available: Price:								
K-4	Jumper:	(00308)	U-neck St. Vincent de Paul plaid drop waist jumper with three pleats	Regular Regular Half Sz	03R 08R 07H	04R 10R 08H	05R 12R 10H	06R 14R 12H	06XR 16R 14H	18R 16H		\$53.95 \$54.95 \$56.95
K-4	Blouse:	(023WT)	White short sleeve Peter Pan blouse	Girls' Ladies Women	05 0 AS AXL	06 07 AM A2XL	08 1 AL	10 12	14	16		\$22.95 \$24.95 \$25.95
5-8	Skirt:	(01608)	St. Vincent de Paul plaid skirt with two box pleats	Regular Half Sz Teen	07R 07H 12T	08R 08H 14T	10R 1 10H 16T	2R 1 12H	4R 16 14H	3R 18R 16H		\$53.95 \$56.95 \$56.95
5-8	Blouse:	(025WT)	White short sleeve oxford collar overblouse	Girls Women Women	7 AS A2XL	8 AM A3XL	10 AL	12 AXL	14	16		\$29.95 \$31.95 \$33.95
K-8	Tie:	(091RD)	Red clip-on tie (Required on Full Dress Days)		10"	12"	15"	18"				\$13.45
Gi	rls are requ	ired to wear	either the embroidered v-neck sweater <u>or</u> the cardigan									
K-8	Sweater:	(135N18)	Navy acrylic V-Neck pullover sweater with embroidered St. Vincent de Paul logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL			\$41.95 \$44.95 \$51.95
K-8	Sweater:	(133N18)	Navy acrylic cardigan sweater with embroidered St. Vincent de Paul logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL			\$46.95 \$50.95 \$56.95
K-8	Jacket: (0	080EMN18)	Navy quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL			\$54.95 \$57.95 \$60.95
K-8	Jacket: (0	081TMN18)	Navy hooded windbreaker jacket with jersey lining, embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS AL	YS AM AXL	YM A2XL	YL	YXL			\$54.95 \$57.95 \$57.95
K-8		(080GY18)	Gray quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL			\$54.95 \$57.95 \$60.95
	1.4		r either biker shorts or leggings under skirt or jumper**		We	VC	VII	M	VA			\$40.0E
K-8	Shorts:	(A56NV)	Navy cotton/ lycra biker shorts	Youth Junior	YXS JrS	YS JrM	YM JrL	YL JrXL	YXL			\$19.95 \$21.95
K-8	Pants:	(066NV)	Navy cotton/ spandex leggings	Youth Adult	04 AS	06 AM	08 AL	10	12	14		\$21.95 \$23.95
5-8	Pants:	(127DN)	***NEW*** Dark navy pleated, wrinkle free twill pants with elastic back waist (to be worn with gray knit shirt on PE days, or white blouse on non-PE days)	Reg/Slim Half Sz	07R 06H	08R 07H	10R 08H	/07S 10H	08S 12H	10S 14H	16H	\$32.95 \$36.95
5-8	Pants:	(027DN)	***NEW*** Dark navy flat front, wrinkle free twill pants (to be worn with gray knit shirt on PE days, or white blouse on non-PE days)	Regular Slim Junior Junior	08R 08S 1J 11J	10R 10S 3J 13J	12R 12S 5J 15J	14R 14S 7J 17J	16R 16S 9J 19J			\$33.95 \$33.95 \$37.95 \$37.95
K-8	8 GYM- Knitshirt:(044GY18)		Gray short sleeve pique knit shirt with St. Vincent de Paul logo (to be worn only on PE days with navy skort or pants)	Youth Adult	YXS AS	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL			\$24.95 \$28.95
K-8	GYM- Skort:(017NV)		Navy skort (to be worn only on PE days with gray knit shirt)	Regular Half	06R 06H	07R 07H	08R 08H	10R 10H	12R 12H	14R 14H	16R 16H	\$33.95 \$35.95
K-8	Accessorio	(097) (098) (099) (099FT) (199)	Double rosette bow Small plaid bow with center ribbon knot hair clip Large plaid bow with grosgrain ribbon accent hair clip Plaid headband Plaid elastic headband with bow Headband with plaid rosette Plaid pony tail tie									\$13.45 \$11.45 \$13.45 \$12.45 \$15.45 \$15.45 \$9.45
K-8	Socks:	(461WT)	Crew : white (6 pack)	Girls' Girl's	6 9	7						\$10.45 \$11.45
K-8	Tights:	(065WT)	Heavy Tights: white (cold weather only)	Girls'	YS	YM	YL					\$15.45

STORE HOURS

REGULAR: Monday thru Thursday- 1:00PM to 6:00PM Saturday- 10:00AM to 3:30PM CLOSED Friday and Sunday

EXTENDED SUMMER HOURS: (July 6, 2021 to August 21, 2021) Monday thru Sunday- 10:00AM to 5:00PM

RETURN POLICY

Merchandise may be returned with original receipt for exchange or refund within 90 days of purchase. Item(s) must be unused with price tag attached in original condition.

School Uniforms & Athletic Wear

1551 Taraval Street, San Francisco, CA 94116

Phone Orders: (415) 661-4700 Facebook: Classic Designs School Uniforms www.eclassicdesigns.com

ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL 2021 Uniform List

<u>Gr:</u>			Description:	ORM ************************************							
K-8	Shirts:	(038WT)	White short sleeve oxford shirt with buttton-down collar	Regular Regular Husky Men Men	04 8 10H AS A2XL	06 10 12H AM	07 12 14H AL	14 16H AXL	16 1 18H	8 20 20H	Price: \$25.95 \$27.95 \$29.95 \$32.95 \$35.95
K-8	Pants:	(154GY)	Gray pleated, double knee twill pants with elastic back waist	Reg Slim	05R 05S	06R 06S	07R 07S				\$31.95 \$31.95
K-8	Pants:	(150GY)	Gray flat front, wrinkle free twill pants	Reg/Slim Regular Slim Husky Husky Prep Men	08R 11R 11S 25H 31H 28P 31M	09R 12R 12S 26H 32H 29P 32M	10R 14R 14S 27H 33H 30P 33M	/08S 16R 28H 34H 34M	09S 29H 36H 36M	10\$ 30H 38H 38M	33.95 35.95 35.95 38.95 40.95 38.95 40.95
K-8	Sweater:	(135N18)	Navy acrylic V-neck pullover sweater with embroidered St. Vincent de Paul logo (Required)	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL		41.95 44.95 51.95
K-8	Jacket:	(080GY18)	Gray quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL		55.95 58.95 61.95
K-8	Jacket: ((080EMN18)	Navy quarter-zip fleece jacket with embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS A2XL	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL		54.95 57.95 60.95
K-8	Jacket: ((081TMN18)	Navy hooded windbreaker jacket with jersey lining, embroidered SVDP logo	Youth Adult Adult	YXS AS AL	YS AM AXL	YM A2XL	YL	YXL		54.95 57.95 57.95
K-8	Tie:	(091NV)	Navy blue clip-on tie (Required on Full Dress Days)		10"	12"	15"	18"			\$13.45
7-8	Tie: Optional	(191NV)	Navy blue tie (Required on Full Dress Days)		56"						\$18.95
K-8	GYM- Kni (044GY1		Gray short sleeve pique knlt shirt with St. Vincent de Paul logo (to be worn only on PE days with navy shorts)	Youth Adult	YXS AS	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL		\$24.95 \$28.95
K-8	GYM- Kni (044N18)		Navy short sleeve pique knit shirt with St. Vincent de Paul logo (worn only on PE days with gray pants)	Youth Adult	YXS AS	YS AM	YM AL	YL AXL	YXL		\$24.95 \$28.95
K-8	GYM-She	orts (049DN)	Dark navy pleated, wrinkle free twill walking shorts with elastic back waist (to be worn only on PE days with gray knit shirt)	Regular Slim Reg/Slim Husky	04R 05S 08R 25H	05R 06S 10R 26H	06R 07S /08S 27H	07R 10S 28H	29H	30H	\$28.95 \$28.95 \$30.95 \$34.95
K-8	GYM-Sh	orts:(148DN)	Dark navy flat front, wrinkle free twill walking shorts (to be worn only on PE days with gray knit shirt)	Regular Slim Husky Prep Men	08R 08S 31H 28P 31M	10R 10S 32H 29P 32M	12R 12S 33H 30P 33M	14R 14S 34H 34M	16R 16S 36H 36M	38H 38M	\$32.95 \$32.95 \$37.95 \$36.95 \$37.95
1-8	Belt: Required	(192BK) / (292BK) (092BK)	Black full elastic belt with metal clasp Black elastic adjustable belt with leather tabs Black leather belt		20 32	22 34	24 36	26 38	28 40	30	\$9.95 \$13.95 \$16.95 \$17.95
K-8	Socks:	(161WT)	Crew: white (6 pack)	Boys Men	7 10	9					\$10.45 \$11.45

STORE HOURS

REGULAR: Monday thru Thursday- 1:00PM to 6:00PM Saturday- 10:00AM to 3:30PM CLOSED Friday and Sunday

EXTENDED SUMMER HOURS: (July 6, 2021 to August 21, 2021) Monday thru Sunday- 10:00AM to 5:00PM

RETURN POLICY

Merchandise may be returned with original receipt for exchange or refund within 90 days of purchase. Item(s) must be unused with price tag attached in original condition.

ORDERING INFORMATION

WEB-SITE: www.eclassicdesigns.com

ORDER BY PHONE: (415) 661-4700

SALES TAX: Please add 8.5% sales tax to all orders.

PAYMENT: We accept Mastercard, Visa, AMEX, and Discover. We do not accept payment by personal check or money order. COD is not available.

GET FREE SHIPPING TO ST. VINCENT de PAUL EVERY OTHER WEEK THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR! Free Shipping code: FREESHIPSVDP

Please check our School Delivery Schedule on our website for the next free delivery to St. Vincent de Paul.

SHIPPING & HANDLING: For merchandise orders

\$150.00 and under Add: \$9.75 \$150.01 to \$250.00 \$12.75 \$250.01 to \$350.00 \$16.75 \$350.01 to \$450.00 \$18.75 \$450.01 and over \$20.75

Orders are shipped, with few exceptions, in two or three working days of their receipt.

ALL SALES FINAL for logo items size AL-A2XL. Please make sure the items fit before purchasing.

BACKORDERS: We try our best to be fully stocked at all times. However, if a backorder is needed, we will inform you of the product's earliest availability.

SPECIAL ORDERS ON SIZES NOT LISTED: Please submit your order by May 30, 2021 to allow time for the special cutting and delivery. Additional charges will apply.